GENEL ÜRÜN KATALOĞU
GENERAL PRODUCT CATALOG
ŞEHİRLERİN ARKASINDAKİ
KAHRAMAN “FE POWER”
THE HERO BEHIND CITIES
“FE POWER”
2024

(7)
G
e
n
s
e
t
Model
QSTD
8500ME -
SINCRO
QSTD 8500TE
- SINCRO
QSTD
9000GFLE N3
P 10 FE-P10-3
FE-P10-3 /
Equal
QSTD
10000ME -

)
S
ta
n
d
B
y
(k
V
A
)
Bore x
Stroke (mm)
Displacement
(Lt)
FE-B20 18 19.8 18 20 4M06G20/5
Electronic
89x92 2.3 75
4
Pole
0,8 H
IP
23
FE-B25 23 25.3 23 25 4M06G25/5 89x92 2.3 75
FE-B35 30 33 32 35 4M06G35/5 89x92 2.3 75
FE-B44 37 40.7 40 44 4M06G44/5 89x92 2.3 75
FE-B50 44 48.4 45 50 4M06G50/5 89x92 2.3 75
FE-B55 48 52.8 50 55 4M06G55/5 89x92 2.3 75
FE-B70 60 66 65 70 4M10G70/5 105X118 4.08 150
FE-B88 72 79.2 80 88 4M10G88/5 105X118 4.08 150
FE-B110 90 99 100 110 4M10G110/5 105X118 4.08 150
FE-B150 120 140.8 135 150 6M11G150/5 105X130 6.75 175
FE-B165 138 151.8 150 165 6M11G165/5 105X130 6.75 175
FE-B220 185 205.7 200 220 6M16G220/5 126X130 9.72 280
FE-B250 216 237.6 230 250 6M16G250/5 126X130 9.72 280
FE-B275 240 264 250 275 6M16G275/5 126X130 9.72 280
FE-B300 255 280.5 275 300 6M16G300/5 126X130 9.72 280
FE-B350 291 320 320 350 6M16G350/5 126X130 9.72 280
FE-B400 350 385 360 400 6M21G400/5 127X165 12.54 460
FE-B440 368 405 400 440 6M21G440/5 127X165 12.54 460
FE-B500 410 450 450 500 6M21G500/5 127X165 12.54 460
FE-B550 450 495 500 550 6M21G550/5 127X165 12.54 460
FE-B660 530 583 600 660 8M21G660/5 127X165 16.72 510
FE-B715 633 575 650 715 6M33G715/5 150X185 19.16 510
FE-B750 610 671 680 750 6M33G750/5 150X185 19.16 510
FE-B825 659 725 750 825 6M33G825/5 150X185 19.16 510
FE-B900 725 798 815 900 12M26G900/5 150X150 31.8 510
FE-B1000 820 902 900 1000 12M26G1000/5 150X150 31.8 510
FE-B1100 890 978 1020 1100 12M26G1100/5 150X150 31.8 510
 20 kVA – 1100 kVA
Generator Specifications
▪ Baudouin, 4 Stroke, Water Cooled, 1500 RPM Diesel Engine
Water Cooled 50 Hz

)
S
ta
n
d
B
y
(k
V
A
) Bore x
Stroke
(mm)
Displacement
(Lt)
FE-P22 20.5 18.7 20 22 404A-22G1
Mechanical
84X100 2.21 75
4
Pole
0,8 H
IP
23
FE-P33 28 31 30 33 1103A-33G 105X127 3.3 75
FE-P50 42 46.5 45 50 1103A-33TG1 105X127 3.3 75
FE-P66 55 60.5 60 66 1103A-33TG2 105X127 3.3 150
FE-P72 59.5 65.5 65 72 1104A-44TG1 105X127 4.4 150
FE-P88 64 70.4 80 88 1104A-44TG2 105X127 4.4 150
FE-P112 93.6 103 101 112 1104C-44TAG2 Electronic 105X127 4.4 175
FE-P150 108 120 135 150 1106A-70TG1
Mechanical
105X135 7.01 175
FE-P165 132 120 150 165 1106A-70TAG2 105X135 7.01 175
FE-P200 144 160 180 200 1106A-70TAG3 105X135 7.01 175
FE-P220 160 176 200 220 1106A-70TAG4
Electronic
105X135 7.01 175
FE-P250 182 200 230 250 1206A-E70TTAG2 105X135 7.01 280
FE-P275 200 220 250 275 1206A-E70TTAG3 105X135 7.01 280
FE-P330 240 264 308 337 1506A-E88TAG5 112X149 8.8 280
FE-P400 280 320 350 400 2206A-E13TAG2 130X157 12.5 460
FE-P450 320 360 400 450 2206A-E13TAG3 130X157 12.5 460
FE-P500 364 400 455 500 2506A-E15TAG1 137X171 15.2 460
FE-P550 400 440 500 550 2506A-E15TAG2 137X171 15.2 460
FE-P660 480 528 600 660 2806A-E18TAG1A 145X183 18.1 510
FE-P700 520 560 650 700 2806A-E18TAG2 145X183 18.1 510
FE-P850 617 678 770 850 2806A-E18TTAG5 145X183 18.1 510
FE-P900 640 720 802 900 4006-23TAG3A 160X190 22.92 510
FE-P1000 728 802 911 1002 4008TAG1A 160X190 30.56 510
FE-P1125 818 900 1022 1125 4008TAG2A 160X190 30.56 510
 22 kVA – 1125 kVA
Generator Specifications
▪ Perkins, 4 Stroke, Water Cooled, 1500 RPM Diesel Engine
Water Cooled 50 Hz

)
S
ta
n
d
B
y
(k
V
A
) Bore x
Stroke
(mm)
Displacement
(Lt)
FE-L330 235 258 300 330 6D10D258A
Electronic
126X130 9.7 280
4
Pole
0,8 H
IP
23
FE-L415 323 355 385 415 6D12D355A 126X155 11.6 460
FE-L440 323 355 400 440 6D12D355A 126X155 11.6 460
GENERAL PRODUCT CATALOG
info@demirmak.com | www.demirmak.com
ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 10002 ISO 14001 ISO 45000 TEL: + 90 850 241 33 33

)
S
ta
n
d
B
y
(k
V
A
) Bore x
Stroke
(mm)
Displaceme
nt (Lt)
FE-S250 155 171 225 250 QST8H163
Electronic
114x135 8.27 280
4
Pole
0,8 H IP 23
FE-S275 188 206 250 275 QST8H217 114x135 8.27 280
FE-S325 240 263 295 325 QST9H272 114x144 8.82 280
FE-S370 280 308 330 370 QST9H340 114x144 8.82 280
FE-S385 280 308 340 385 QST13H340 135x150 13 460
FE-S415 300 330 375 415 QST13H380 135x160 13 460
FE-S475 340 375 430 475 QST13H435 135x160 13 460
FE-S500 410 450 450 500 QST13H516 135x165 13 460
FE-S550 410 450 500 550 QST23H526 135x165 13 460
FE-S630 465 510 570 630 QST26H571 135x150 16 510
FE-S688 510 550 625 688 QST26H612 135x155 26 510
FE-S760 555 610 685 760 QST26H680 135x155 26 510
FE-S900 655 720 810 900 QST28H843 135x158 28 510
FE-S1100 930 936 1000 1100 QST28H1100 138x158 28 510
FE-S1250 930 1020 1100 1250 QST28H1210 138x168 32 510
   250 kVA – 1250 kVA
Generator Specifications
▪ SDEC, 4 Stroke, Water Cooled, 1500 RPM Diesel Engine
Water Cooled 50 Hz